2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
FB2PST120R Red Warning Light 120V MT STR
Federal Signal Corp.
Catalog Number FB2PST120R
Manufacturer Federal Signal Corp.
Description Fireball Strobe Warning Light, 120VAC, Red - Available In
12-24VDC, 24VDC, 120VAC and 240VAC. Six Lens Colors: Amber,
Blue, Clear, Green, Magenta and Red. 10, 000 Hour Strobe Tube.
Integrated 1/2-Inch NPT Pipe and Surface Mount.
Indoor/Outdoor Use. Conformal Coated PCB. Type 4X, IP66
Enclosure. IP69K Compliant. Csa Certified. Ul and Cul Listed.
Weight per unit 2.1 (lbs/each)
Product Category Bells, Horns, Sirens, BZZRS, S
Features
amperage rating 0.25
average life 10,000
Light Source Strobe Tube
Material Zinc/Polycarbonate
Shape Cylindrical
Voltage Rating 120VAC 50-60Hz
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Red
Style Strobe
Dimensions and Weight
Size 5.25 H x 4.10 W x 4.10 D
Descriptions
Description RED WARNING LIGHT 120V MT STR
extra long description FED-SIG FB2PST-120R STROBE 120VAC P
Long Description Fireball Strobe Warning Light, 120VAC, Red - Available in
12-24VDC, 24VDC, 120VAC and 240VAC. Six lens colors: Amber,
Blue, Clear, Green, Magenta and Red. 10,000 hour strobe tube.
Integrated 1/2-inch NPT pipe and surface mount. Indoor/outdoor
use. Conformal coated PCB. Type 4X, IP66 enclosure. IP69K
compliant. CSA Certified. UL and cUL Listed.
Product Type Strobe 120VAC Pipe-Surface Mount Red
Special Features Type 4X, IP66 Enclosure
Manufacturer Information
Brand Federal Signal
GTIN 00782979900504
Manufacturers Part Number FB2PST-120R
Model FB2PST
UPC 782979900504
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description RADIOS
Type Strobe Warning Light
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 2.12
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Indoor/Outdoor
environmental conditions -31 to 150
Mounting 1/2-Inch NPT Pipe/Surface
nema rating Type 4X, IP66, IP69K Enclosure
standard UL Listed/cUL Listed/CSA Certified